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Doug Belden, Tax Collector

Tourist Development Tax

Monthly Distribution - Summary
For Revenue Collected Between 09/01/2020 and 09/30/2020

COLLECTION:

Gross Rental Receipts

Exempt Rental Receipts

Taxable Rental Receipts

Total Tax Collected

Adjustments

Total Tax Due

Less Collection Allowance

Plus Penalty

Plus Interest

TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED

Adjustments To Distribution

TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE

TAX DISTRIBUTION:

BOCC

0.75 % Tax Collector Commission

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

29,287,214.39

2,918,666.33

26,368,548.06

1,581,972.82

0.00

1,581,972.82

5,481.27

2,355.40

410.07

1,579,257.02

0.00

1,579,257.02

1,567,412.58

11,844.44

1,579,257.02
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