

Doug Belden, Tax Collector

Tourist Development Tax Monthly Distribution - Summary

For Revenue Collected Between 09/01/2020 and 09/30/2020

COLLECTION:

Gross Rental Receipts	29,287,214.39
Exempt Rental Receipts	2,918,666.33
Taxable Rental Receipts	26,368,548.06
Total Tax Collected	1,581,972.82
Adjustments	0.00
Total Tax Due	1,581,972.82
Less Collection Allowance	5,481.27
Plus Penalty	2,355.40
Plus Interest	410.07
TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED	1,579,257.02
Adjustments To Distribution	0.00
TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE	1,579,257.02
TAX DISTRIBUTION:	
BOCC	1,567,412.58
0.75 % Tax Collector Commission	11,844.44
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION	1,579,257.02